
Certain Preserved Mushrooms from 
France, Netherlands, Poland and Spain 

731-TA-1587-1590 (Preliminary)

AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  Served April 18, 2022.  *NOTE:  Adding new company 
to Fox Rothschild. 
 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of Giorgio Foods, Inc.: 
 
John M. Herrmann, Esq. 
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP 
Washington Harbour, Suite 400 
3050 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20007 
202.342.8400 – voice 
202.342.8451 – fax 
jherrmann@kelleydrye.com 
tradenotifications@kelleydrye.com 
 
On behalf of Okechamp S.A., Greenyard 
Prepared Netherlands Bv and *Prochamp BV: 
 
Lizbeth Levinson, Esq. 
Fox Rothschild, LLP 
2000 K Street, NW 
Suite 500 
Washington, DC 20006 
202.794.1102 – voice 
202 461.3102 – fax 
LLevinson@foxrothschild.com 
 

On behalf of H.E.B., LP: 
 
Bernd G. Janzen, Esq. 
Akin, Gump, Strauss, Hauer & Feld LLP 
2001 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20006-1037 
202-887-4309 – voice 
202-887-4288 – fax 
bjanzen@akingump.com 
 
On behalf of Acme Food Sales, Inc., Camerican 
International, Hop Chong Trading Co., Inc., 
National Food Trading Corp, Rema Foods Inc., 
Roland Foods, LLC, Shafer-Haggart Ltd.: 
 
Kristen Smith, Esq. 
Sandler Travis & Rosenberg, P.A. 
1300 Pennsylvania Avenue NW 
Suite 400 
Washington, DC 20004 
202-730-4965 – voice 
202-730-4991 – fax 
ksmith@strtrade.com 
adcvd@strtrade.com 
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Other Interested Parties 
 
 
Mrs. Pilar de Carlos 
Commercial Counselor 
Economic and Commercial Office 
Embassy of Spain 
2375 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20037 
202.728.2375 – voice 
washington@comercio.mineco.es 
mpcarlos@comercio.mineco.es 
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